
Salads

Tehina
Chumus
Bazergan
Taboule
Tuna salad
Eggsalad
Avocado
Coleslaw
Pickled Peppers
Pickled Cauliflower
Pickled Turnips

Kickoff  Special
Package for Six to Eight

Halftime Special
Package for Ten to Sixteen

Mazza

1. Kibbe
2. Lachmeba’agin
3. Morroccan Cigars
4. Empenadas
5. Pulled Beef Rolls
6. Chicken Wontons
7. Beef Samboosak
8. Beef Borekas
9. Mini Hot Dogs

$ 19.99
$ 19.99
$ 19.99
$ 19.99
$ 26.99
$ 19.99
$ 19.99
$ 19.99
$  6.99

$4.49
$4.49
$5.99 $11.99
$5.99 $11.99
$5.99 $11.99
$5.99 $11.99
$6.99
$8.99
$5.99
$6.99
$5.99

SUPER BOWL SPECIALS

$149.99

Two Pounds 
Tennessee Chicken

Chipotle Chicken
One Dozen

 Kibbe
Lachmebaagin

Pulled Beef Eggrolls
Mini Hot Dogs

French fries and 4 Dips!

$199.99

Chicken Tenders

1. Waffalicious Tenders
2. Tennessee Tenders
3. Sesame Tenders
4. Chipotle Chicken
5. Sarah’s Crunchers
6. Honey Mustard Tenders
7. Lollipop Drummettes
8. Chicken Fingers
9. Plain Tenders

$ 18.99
$ 18.99
$ 18.99
$ 18.99
$ 19.99
$ 18.99
$ 18.99
$ 18.99
$ 18.99

Per LB Sm  /   Lg
Per DZ

Six Foot Deli Sub PLUS Two Pounds 
Tennessee Chicken

Chipotle Chicken
One Dozen

 Kibbe
Lachmebaagin

Pulled Beef Eggrolls
Mini Hot Dogs

French fries and 4 Dips!

Dips

Jalapeno Dip
Garlic Mayo
Spicy Mayo
Honey Mustard
Jalapeno Chumus
Lemon Chumus
Matbucha
Truffle dip
Truffle Tehina

$6.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.49
$4.49
$4.49
$4.49
$4.49

Overtime Special
Package for Twenty to Thirty

Twelve Foot Deli Sub PLUS

Two Pounds 
Tennessee Chicken

Chipotle Chicken
Waffle Chicken

Sesame Chicken 
Two Dozen

 Kibbe
Lachmebaagin

Pulled Beef Eggrolls
Mini Hot Dogs
Potato Knishes

French fries and Eight Dips!

$299.99

WE DELIVER TO BK and DEAL!


